vs. Q2 2021

Land Gross Profit increased

66% in Q2 2022

vs. Q2 2021

Aviation LandMarine

7

Best quarterly EBITDA performance since

the pandemic began

Continued focus on expense management

while activity increases

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

$187
$197

Q1 2022 Q2 2022 Q3 2022E

Q3’22 Estimate:

$198 - $204

Core Operating Expenses exclude provision for bad debt

Core Operating Expenses
($ in millions)

$58

$76

Q2 2021 Q2 2022

Adjusted EBITDA
($ in millions)

8

Financial Overview

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Generated cash flow from

operations of $43

million

We have expanded size

and maturity of our bank

facilities and increased

capacity of trade finance

facilities

Repurchased 1.5

million shares of

common stock in Q2 and

2.0 million shares

YTD

9

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

10

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $87.4 $0.8 $88.2 $52.8 $0.0 $52.8

Operating Expenses 53.3   (0.0)   53.3   59.7   (0.0)   59.7

Income from Operations 34.0   0.8   34.9   (6.9)   0.0   (6.9)

Marine

Gross Profit 22.7   -   22.7   78.2   -   78.2

Operating Expenses 17.9   0.1   18.0   25.5   (0.0)   25.5

Income from Operations 4.8   (0.1)   4.7   52.7   0.0   52.7

Land

Gross Profit 73.8   -   73.8   122.4   -   122.4

Operating Expenses 65.7   (7.5)   58.2   89.5   (1.2)   88.3

Income from Operations 8.1   7.5   15.6   32.9   1.2   34.2

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 15.9   0.1   16.0   26.0   (0.0)   26.0

Income from Operations (15.9)   (0.1)   (16.0)   (26.0)   0.0   (26.0)

WFS

Gross Profit 183.9   0.8   184.7   253.4   -   253.4

Operating Expenses 153.0   (7.4)   145.6   200.6   (1.3)   199.4

Income from Operations 30.9   8.2   39.2   52.8   1.3   54.1

Non-operating expense, net 11.4   -   11.4   30.5   (0.7)   29.9

Income before income taxes 19.6   8.2   27.8   22.3   1.9   24.2

Provision for income taxes 2.0   0.9   2.9   (2.5)   0.5   (2.0)

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest (0.1)   -   (0.1)   0.4   -   0.4

Net income $17.6 $7.4 $25.0 $24.4 $1.4 $25.8

Diluted earnings per common share $0.28 $0.12 $0.39 $0.39 $0.02 $0.41

1) Adjustments  are primari ly related to asset impairments , restructuring, integration and acquis i tion costs .

For the Three Months Ended June 30, 2021 For the Three Months Ended June 30, 2022

11

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $164.1 $0.8 $164.9 $117.0 $0.0 $117.0

Operating Expenses 107.0   (0.1)   107.0   116.3   (0.0)   116.3

Income from Operations 57.0   0.9   57.9   0.7   0.0   0.7

Marine

Gross Profit 48.2   -   48.2   125.2   -   125.2

Operating Expenses 37.0   0.0   37.0   49.3   (0.0)   49.3

Income from Operations 11.1   (0.0)   11.1   75.9   0.0   75.9

Land

Gross Profit 163.3   -   163.3   242.2   -   242.2

Operating Expenses 122.4   (9.8)   112.6   175.9   (1.9)   174.0

Income from Operations 40.9   9.8   50.7   66.3   1.9   68.2

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 40.5   (2.1)   38.4   48.8   (0.1)   48.7

Income from Operations (40.5)   2.1   (38.4)   (48.8)   0.1   (48.7)

WFS

Gross Profit 375.5   0.8   376.3   484.4   -   484.4

Operating Expenses 306.9   (11.9)   295.0   390.3   (2.0)   388.3

Income from Operations 68.6   12.7   81.3   94.1   2.0   96.0

Non-operating expense, net 21.3   -   21.3   39.2   (0.7)   38.5

Income before income taxes 47.2   12.7   59.9   54.9   2.6   57.5

Provision for income taxes 10.8   3.6   14.4   3.8   0.7   4.5

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest (0.1)   -   (0.1)   0.4   -   0.4

Net income $36.5 $9.2 $45.7 $50.7 $1.9 $52.6

Diluted earnings per common share $0.57 $0.14 $0.72 $0.80 $0.03 $0.83

1) Adjustments  are primari ly related to restructuring, asset impairments , integration and acquis i tion costs .

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2021 For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2022

12